RECEIVED

45175 Ten Mite Road ‘

Novi, M 48375 ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS DEC 27 2022

(248} 347-0415 Phone

(248) 735-5600 Facsimile APPLICATION CITY OF NOVI

www .cltyofnovi.org COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
cHyBfievkon APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY

___| Application Fee: _Z200—
PROJECT NAME / SUBDIVISION
Modernistic Alpine Meeting Date: [/ 7 2022
ADDRESS TOT/SIOT/SPACE # ’

47494 Alpine Unit #4 =
SIDWELL # May be obtaln from Assessing IBA Case #: PL 2‘2 0066

50-22- 29 -227 -004 Depail;uenl (218) 317-0485
CROSS ROADS OF PROPERTY
10 Mile and Beck Rd

IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN A HOMEOWNER'S ASSOQCIATION JURISDICTION? REQUESTIS FOR
O ves Owno RESIDENTIAL (J coMMERCIAL [ VACANT PROPERTY [J SIGNAGE
DOES YOUR APPFAL RESULT FROM A NOTICE or VIOLATION OR CITATION ISSUED? I ¥ NO

TMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE NO
A. APPLICANT amyheinz@zimservices.net 586-719-1338
NAME TELEPHONE NO
Zachary Kneilser 586-859-3030
ORGANIZATION/COMPANY FAX NO
ZLM Services LLC -
ADDRESS [ ey STATE : ZIP CODE
9422 Marine City Hwy i | Casco Mi 48064
B. PROPERTY OWNER [ CHECK HERE IF APPLICANT IS ALSO THE PROPERTY OWNER
Identify the person or organization thal | EMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE NO
owns the sublect property: amin0521@yahoo.com 248-885-5655
NAME ILLEPHONE NO
Mohamed Siddique
ORGANIZATION/COMPANY FAX NO.
ANDRESS 2P CODE
47494 Alpi ne

'A. ZONING DISTRICT
Or-aA J RrR-1 dRr-2 R-3 Or4 OrRm1 Orm-2 OwMH
O 0.2 ORrc O1c Otc-1 T OTHER .

B. VARIANCE REQUESTED
INDICATE ORDINANCEL SECTION (S) AND VARIANCF REQUESTED:

1. section .| . 4 Variance requested ’h@ar \401\‘01 &_’:\’h'JCK- ’Z-l'

2. Section Varlance requested
3. Section Variance requested
4. Section Varlance requested _

A. FEES

Single Family Residential (Existing) $200 L1 (With Violation) $250 (1 Single Family Residential (New) $250
U Multiple/Commercial/Industrial $300 [ (With Violation) $400 (I Signs $300 [J (With Violation) $400
O
B.

House Moves $300 O Special Meetings (At discrelion of Board) $600
DRAWINGS 1-COPY & 1 DIGITAL COPY SUBMITTED AS A PDF
* Dimensioned Drawings and Plans e Exisling & proposed distance to adjacent property lines
¢ Site/Plot Plan ¢ Locatlon of existing & proposed signs, If applicable
e Existing or proposed bulldings or addition on the property o Floor plans & elevatlons
e Number & location of all un=site parking. If applicable e Any other information relevant to the Variance application

101 ZBA Applicalion Revised 10.14



ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS APPLICATION

:.n(_mfnmi.m}

A. VARIANCE (S) REQUESTED
DIMENSIONAL  [J use  [JSIGN
There Is a five-(5) hold period before work/action can be taken on varlance approvals

B. SIGN CASES (ONLY)

Your signature on this application indicates that you agree to install a Mock-Up Sign ten-(10) days before the schedule ZBA
meeting. Failure to install a mock-up sign may result in your case not being heard by the Board, postponed to the next
schedule ZBA meeting, or cancelled. A mock-up sign is NOT to be actual sign. Upon approval, the mock-up sign must be
temoved within flve-(5) days of the meeling If Lhe case Is denled, the applicant is responsible for all cosls Involved In the
removal of the mock-up or actual sign (if erected under violation) within five-(5) days of the meeting

C. ORDINANCE
Clty of Novi Ordlnance, Secllon 3107 - Miscellaneous

No order of the Board permitting the ereclion of a building shall be valid for a period longer than one-(1) year, unless a
building permit for such ereclion or alteralion is obtained within such period and such erection or alteration is started and
proceeds to completion in accordance with the terms of such permit.,

No order of the Board permitting a use of a building or premises shall be valid for a period longer than one-hundred and
eighty-(180) days unless such use is establish within such a period’ provided, however, where such use permitled is
dependent upon Lhe erection or alteration or a building such order shall continue in force and effect if a buitding permit
for such erection or alteration Is obtained within one-(1) year and such erection or alteration is started and proceeds to
completion In accordance with the terms of such permil.

D. APPEAL THE DETERMINATION OF THE BUILDING OFFICIAL

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:

The undersigned hereby appeals the determination of Lhe Building Official / Inspector or Ordinance made
[0 CONSTRUCT NFW HOME/BUILDING ADDITION TO EXISTING HOME/BUILDING [ SIGNAGE

[J ACCESSORY BUILDING O] use U OTHER

A. APPLICANT o — S
\pcohor 4. S AL w»w/jﬂffk/ )2 15" 23 -
Apghlicant Signature / ) Datc

B. PROPERTY OWNER

If the applicant is not the owner, the property owner must read and sign below:
The undersigned affirms and acknowledges that he. she or they are the owner(s) of the property described in this
application. and is/arc aware of the contents of this application and related enclosures

0 pusheen. . s L(S;(Q—-L% L 12 - 152

{L"-’)fopeny Owner Signature Date

"DECISION ON APPEAL:

(] GRANTED L] DENIED
The Building Inspector Is hereby directed 1o Issue a permit to the Applicant upon the following and conditions:

Chairperson, Zoning Board of Appeals Dale

Application 102 Building Zoning Permit Application Revised 10/11



Ly OF

Community Development Department
45175 Ten Mile Road

(048} 347.0018 Phone REVIEW STANDARDS
oy 135000 Facsimie DIMENSIONAL VARIANCE

cityofnovi.org

The Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) will review the application package and determine if
the proposed Dimensional Variance meets the required standards for approval. In the
space below, and on additional paper if necessary, explain how the proposed project
meets each of the following standards. (Increased costs associated with complying with

the Zoning Ordinance will not be considered a basis for granting a Dimensional
Variance.)

Standard #1. Circumstances or Physical Conditions.

Explain the circumstances or physical conditions that apply to the property that do not
apply generally to other properties in the same zoning district or in the general vicinity.
Circumstances or physical conditions may include:

a. Shape of Lot. Exceptional narrowness, shallowness or shape of a specific property
in existence on the effective date of the Zoning Ordinance or amendment.

[] Not Applicable IXApplicabIe If applicable, describe below:

Onysioal concibiono ot impects - PiSject Ove
He Bnallowdonesy andl angle. oS rear property i -

and/or

b. Environmental Conditions. Exceptional topographic or environmental conditions or
other extraordinary situations on the land, building or structure.

[] Not Applicable [ Applicable If applicable, describe below:

and/or

C. Abutting Property. The use or development of the property immediately adjacent
to the subject property would prohibit the literal enforcement of the requirements
of the Zoning Ordinance or would involve significant practical difficulties.

[] Not Applicable  [] Applicable If applicable, describe below:

Page 1 of 2
Building 113 ZBA Review Standards Dimensional Revised 06/15



Standard #2. Not Self-Created.

Describe the immediate practical difficulty causing the need for the Dimensional
Variance, that the need for the requested variance is not the result of actions of the
property owner or previous property owners (i.e., is not self-created).

Thio 18 Not Sel$ cyecrtedd onal (S o cirecty Cesott of
Ocigjral [+ dimensions.

Standard #3. Strict Compliance.

Explain how the Dimensional Variance in strict compliance with regulations governing
area, setback, frontage, height, bulk, density or other dimensional requirements will
unreasonably prevent the property owner from using the property for a permitted
purpose, or willrender conformity with those regulations unnecessarily burdensome

Tho will edtvick voe 0% Docyarcl Qecavse :+woold\
Nor Nneley \Q W vas a raiseck QocY. ofF
ccolcr roy VHl\ze Qec\yase! of Socce o foll PO&n—Iul

clue, YO 3% Set Pacle . e wouid e excecling e Set
Dacic 10 Do ranne fo
Standard #4. Minimum Variance Necessary.

Explain how the Dimensional Variance requested is the minimum variance necessary to
do substantial justice to the applicant as well as to other property owners in the district.

We are asllng for avanenee 0% (' Hais 16 L Miniom
We woolch in oruu‘ TO Conpt Pject duett Soek

oo lovr Doy ines - We ore ,
W IMPOCHS Cireen be\-\— O &W&"r‘j 24" SetbecC

Standard #5. Adverse Impact on Surrounding Area.
Explain how the Dimensional Variance will not cause an adverse impact on surrounding

property, property values, or the use and enjoyment of property in the neighborhood or
zoning district.

Procose) Qro eck W\ Trcrece @FOQQ’FH value , be aeghetical

'p\ecusug 16 0"0?—9«”‘% y ool Use §or Noraecuanty, ang rave Qf
Mo reoptive Gigntlines Sor Neigoring progeries. T wuill
iMpecie Sl equitment DOY not . irecy)

eClect
O home b meels Doty [Ine€ o Loaeclo. ¢ -

Page 2 of 2
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A CITY RIGHT-OF-WAY PERMIT iS5 REQUIRED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION,

CONCRETE QUANTITIES
NOTE: BUILDING CONTRAGTOR SHALL INSTALL AND MAINTAIN SOIL EROSION MEASURES PER

P LA T [aJ-] = = ] ] Af TiF T FEMNTE i [=N-1} m ‘- CDNERETE = i'BEE EF M H O M S
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| DIFFIN - UMLOR & ASSOCIATES ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR
DRIVEWAY PLACEMENT. CLIENT MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND

DRIVEWAY PLACEMENT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. APPROVAL OF THIS
PLOT PLAN DOES NOT RELIEVE THE OWNER/BUILDER OF COMPLIANCE
WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES AND ORDINANCES. BEFORE BEGINNING
CONSTRUCTION VERIFY AS-BUILT HOME LEAD LOCATION WITH
MUNICIPALITY. NO FIELD WORK HAS BEEN DONE AT THIS TIME.

=4J Diffin-Umlor

PLOT PLAN
UNIT 4

47494 ALPINE DRIVE
VALENCIA SOUTH ESTATES
SIDWELL#22-29-227-004

SECTION 20, TOWN 1 NORTH,

RANGE & EAST
AT _ > L CITY OF NOVI
Ciwil Eng-nr_‘er ng * Si,r'.'c:-r' ng = '_-ﬂnd:.cqplng Lonsiruchion Services DAKLAND GDUNTY. MICHIGAN
49287 WEST ROAD, WIXOM, MI 48393 Date: 03-29-2018
PH: (248) 773-7656, FAX: (866) 690-4307 Project No.: 180201

PRRIg- 0233
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1

SITE PLAN

PARCEL NO. 50-22-29-227-004
47494 ALPINE DR.

NOVI, MI 48374

ZONED R-3

T1N, R8E, SEC 29 OAKLAND COUNTY CONDOMINIUM
PLAN NO 2150 VALENCIA SOUTH ESTATES UNIT 4 L
49729 P 408 8-24-16 FR 226-022 & 044 Split/Combined on
09/07/2016 from 50-22-29-226-011, 50-22-29-226-022,
50-22-29-226-023, 50-22-29-226-028, 50-22-29-226-029,
50-22-29-226-044
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LI 3108 S.F. PROPOSED HOUSE COVERAGE
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' Engineering LL.C
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REVISIONS:

SJW ENGINEERING LLC
P.O. BOX 2
NORTH STREET, MI 48049
Www.sjwengineering.com
+1 (810) 292-9258
steven@sjwengineering.com
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CUSTOMER DATA

47494 ALPINE DR.
NOVI, Ml 48374

DRAWN

Author

CHECKED

S. WHITICAN

APPROVED

SCALE DATE
AS INDICATED 10/20/22

SHEET NO.

A1

SITE PLAN

*_- STEVEN MICHAEL

WHITICAN

ENGINEER
No. 6201063567
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REVISIONS:

P.E. TRUSSES 24" O.C.
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